1WWW.EXTREMENETWORKS.COM
Data Sheet
ExtremeSwitching™
Industrial Ethernet Switches
Industrial Networking
Designed for industrial use, Extreme Industrial Switches provide continuous
uptime, manageability and operational efficiency. With full PoE+ power per
PoE port, each switch offers the performance needed for todays power-

see http://www.extremenetworks.com/company/legal/trademarks. Specifications and product availability are subject to change without notice. 10320-0319-05
5
Ordering Information
Part Number Name Description
16801 ISW 4-10/100, 2-10/100T, 2-SFP 4-Port POE+ 10/100 2-Port 10/100 w/ 2-Port SFP Operating Temperature -40°C - +75°C
16802 ISW 8-10/100, 4-SFP 8-Port POE+ 10/100 w/ 4-Port SFP Operating Temperature -40°C - +75°C
16803 ISW 4GBP, 2GBT, 2-SFP 4-Port POE + Gigabit, 2-Port Gigabit w/ 2-Port SFP Operating Temperature -40°C - +75°C
16804 ISW 8GBP, 4-SFP 8-Port POE+ Gigbit w/ 4-Port SFP Operating Temperature -40 C - +75°C
16807 IS AC-DC PS 240W IS AC-DC Power Supply 240W Output DIN Rail -25 - 70°C
16920 IS AC-DC PS 480W IS AC-DC Power Supply 480W Output DIN Rail -25 - 70°C
10051H 1000BASE-SX SFP, Hi 1000BASE-SX SFP, MMF 220 & 550 Meters, LC Connector, Industrial Temp
10052H 1000BASE-LX SFP, Hi 1000BASE-LX SFP, MMF 220 & 550 Meters, SMF 10km, LC Connector, Industrial Temp
10053H 1000BASE-ZX SFP, Hi 1000BASE-ZX SFP, SMF 70km, LC Connector, Industrial Temp
10056H 1000BASE-BX-D SFP, Hi 1000BASE-BX-D SFP, 1490-nm TX/1310-nm RX Wavelength, Industrial Temp
10057H 1000BASE-BX-U SFP, Hi 1000BASE-BX-U SFP, 1310-nm TX/1490-nm RX Wavelength, Industrial Temp
10066 100BASE-LX10 SFP 100BASE-LX10 SFP Module, SMF 10km link, LC-Connector for Fast Ethernet SFP Port
10067 100BASE-FX SFP 100BASE-FX SFP Module, MMF 2km link, LC-Connector for Fast Ethernet SFP Port
10070H 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP, Hi 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP, CAT 5 Cable 100m, RJ-45 Connector, Industrial Temp